

## Housing Agreement (Affordable Housing) (6551 No.3 Rd) Bylaw No. 9952, Amendment Bylaw No. 10634

The Council of the City of Richmond enacts as follows:

- 1. The Mayor and City Clerk for the City of Richmond are authorized to execute and deliver an amendment to a housing agreement, substantially in the form set out as Schedule B to this Bylaw, with the owner of the lands described in Schedule A to this Bylaw.
- 2. This Bylaw is cited as "Housing Agreement (Affordable Housing) (6551 No.3 Rd) Bylaw No. 9952, Amendment Bylaw No. 10634"

FIRST READING SECOND READING THIRD READING ADOPTED	FEB 2 4 2025	
		CITY OF RICHMOND
	FEB 2 4 2025 FEB 2 4 2025	APPROVED for content by originating Division
	MAYOR	CORPORATE OFFICER